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Web Announcement 88 
2006 HCPCS Codes and Rates Updated and Claims Reprocessed: 

The 2006 Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) codes have been 
updated in the Medicaid Management Information System (MMIS).  Rates have also 
been added for covered services.   

Claims with dates of service in 2006 that denied for invalid 2006 HCPCS codes have 
been reprocessed; please do not resubmit these previously denied claims.  Your 
Remittance Advice (RA) dated 05/26/06 reports the adjudication of these claims.  
Effective immediately, please bill using the 2006 codes.  

 


